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Nume Prenume

Koszorus Botond

Mateescu Constantin

Lozinca Florin

Orosz Attila

Vuculescu Bogdan

Popa Dragos

Ghioghiu Andrei

Caseriu Marius

Szatmari Stefan

Benzar Zsolt

Onisor Adrian

Rancu Tiberiu

Szilaghi Zsolt

Farkas Adrian

Sabau Savinel

Baba losif

Stanciu Toni

Tudor Octavian

Cret Mihai

Madaras Jozsef

Otel Constantin

Petruta Lucian

Bazarinca Sorin

Walter Vlad

Lupei loan

Tepusa Dorel

Bodocan Tudor

Prodan Sergiu

Ispas Paul

Muresan Alin

Antal Zsolt

Bucur Andrei

Mihut Adrian

Borlean Dan

Cristescu Silviu

Tanase Dan

Barsan Romeo

Rujan George

Suciu Adrian

C3
A3
A2
A6
BS
B7
Al
C8
A7
B4
C10
A5
B10
B11
B2
C5
C9
C1
All
C12
B8
Al3
c4
A9
B3
Cl1
Cil3
Al12
B13
Al10
A4
Cc2
A8
B6
Cé
B12
Cc7
B1
B5

943
793
516
972
306
176
534
749
565
2692
738
341
449
207
59
403
523
609
586
417
93
263
401
369
87
505
677
154
87
181
247
142
89
36
100
48
116
20
0
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C10
B13
B1
B2
C1
Al10
B19
C9
A2
A3
B11
A7
B8
B3
C5
All
Al12
B4
A5
A8
Cc2
C12
B6
C13
B7
Al
c7
A4
Al13
A9
A6
C6
Cl1
B9
B12
C8
c4
c3
B5

2753
990
1322
692
1400
1036
938
790
1013
167
831
1321
761
579
2647
1039
1034
553
822
433
323
909
453
315
437
812
291
339
286
687
495
468
523
152
480
87
252
25
74
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Finala A Targu Mures 2013

Al
B7
c2
A4
Cc10
A5
B5
C9
A6
C13
All
C12
B6
B13
B11
A9
B3
B12
Al13
B9
A10
C7
c3
C1
B8
B4
c4
A3
C5
B10
C8
A7
Al12
A2
B1
C11
A8
Cé
B2

2315
1581
1378
1001
942
1085
1144
803
988
3068
472
438
400
685
628
852
557
881
434
1257
948
381
1472
506
1063
123
85
995
278
353
271
236
48
443
313
178
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6012
3365
3219
2668
2652
2299
2619
2347
2571
5928
2049
2107
1619
1477
3341
2301
2122
2048
1852
2109
1370
1561
2328
1196
1591
1452
1065
1492
660
1231
1023
857
672
640
904
324
381
58
87

Stand1 Mansal M1 Stand2 Mansa2 M2 Stand3 Mansa3 M3 Greutate Total Puncte

3
5
10
10
10
10
11
12
14
15
15
16
16
17
18
18
18
18
19
20
20
21
22
22
22.5
26
26
27
28.5
29
29
29
31
32
33
33
36
38
39



